
 

        
            

FEE SCHEDULE (2025/2026 - Malaysian) 
Note: 

1. The Application Fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. It is a one-off payment upon submission 
of the Application Form. 

2. The Registration Fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. It is a one-time payment upon 
Registration of the student. 

3. The Security Deposit will increase (according to the schedule above) as the student progresses from 
year to year.  It is non-transferable but refundable on the condition that one term’s written notice (i.e. 
1 term notice) of withdrawal is given in advance to the school while the student is still in School. The 
written notice must be received and acknowledged by the School. In the event that insufficient notice 
is given, the security deposit will be forfeited. 

4. SPM, Checkpoint, IGCSE Examinations with Cambridge will incur fees which has to be borne by the 
students. 

5. The above fees DOES NOT include: 
- School Uniform   -    Books  
- Excursions                  -    Competitions   
- Co-Curricular Specialized Activities    

6. Payment Mode 
Cheques and Bank Transfer: Please write name of Student, Class/Level and your contact number on the 
reverse side of the cheque. For Bank Transfer, a copy of the bank transaction report must be forwarded 
to the school office via email info@iph.wms.edu.my stating name of student and class/level. 

               Account Name:  WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL IPOH A/C 2  
               Bank Name: Account number: PUBLIC BANK  

       Account number: 3150244501 
7. All the information provided in this Fee Schedule is correct at the time of printing and WMS Ipoh  

reserves the right to review the fees yearly without prior notification. 

ONE-OFF PAYMENT 一次性收费: FORM 1 -3 
FORM 4-5 
( ARTS ) 

 
FORM 4-5 
( SCIENCE ) 

APPLICATION FEE 申请费 300.00 300.00 300.00 

REGISTRATION FEE 注册费 300.00 300.00 300.00 

SECURITY DEPOSIT 保证金 2,600.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 

TOTAL (RM) 总数 3,200.00 3,700.00 3,700.00 
 

YEARLY PAYMENT 年收费:  

 

 
TUITION FEE 学费 (Payable in 3 terms) 8,520.00 9,210.00 9,300.00 
INSURANCE 保险费 30.00 30.00 30.00 

TOTAL (RM) 总数 8,550.00 
 

9,240.00 9,330.00 

                                WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL IPOH (PRIVATE) 

                                         Address: 42 Jalan Silibin, 30100 Ipoh   
                                         Tel: 05-2545122 / 012-5005033  Email: info@iph.wms.edu.my 
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